Wine by the glass

Red Wine
Vintage
Ch La Rose Montauran, Bordeaux France 2012
Citra Sangiovese Terre Di Chieti Italy 2014
Villa Maria "Private Bin" Pinot Noir Marlborough NZ 2014
White Wine
La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc Pays D'Oc, France 2014
| Mystery Hill Chardonnay Tyrrell’s, Australia 2012
O 74 '
Wﬂgn&
France
CHEVALIERS de Malte Brut
D'ARMANVILLE Rosé
DEUTZ "Classic" Brut
POL ROGER Brut
Italia
' RIVANI MOSCATO
RIVANI PROSECCO
Australia
TYRELL'S MOORE'S CREEK Brut
TYRELL'S ARABELLA Rosé
Redwine o
PINOT NOIR "Ardéche" (0ak Aged), Vignerons Ardéchois 2014
CHATEAU LES GRAVETTES "Cuvée Tradition" (silver Medal) 2011
CHATEAU LA ROSE MONTAURAN (Gold Medal) 2012
CHATEAU LAGRAVE "Cuvée Cadis", Médoc 2012
COTES DU VENTOUX, "Ventoux" 2014
CHATEAU LAVIGNERE, Saint-Emilion (Gold Medal) 2013
CHATEAU MAILLARD, Graves 2011
HENRI BOURGEOQOIS Cabernet franc, "Petit Bourgeois, 2015
IGP Val de Loire
CHATEAU LE PIN (Bordeaux) 2012
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2013
VAQUEYRAS "Domaine des Genets" 2013
CHATEAU HAUT BEYCHEVELLE GLORIA, Saint-Julien 2012
MERCUREY, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2013
CHATEAU BEAU SITE Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2009
MOREY SAINT DENIS, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2013
Whitewine o
CHATEAU LARY "Sauvignon" (Silver Medal) 2015
MUSCADET "Plaisir de Vigne", SAUVION 2014
SAUVIGNON BLANC "Petit Bourgeois”, IGP Val de Loire, 2016*
HENRI BOURGEOIS *Gold Medal Concours Mondial du Sauvignon Blanc 2017
MACON VILLAGES, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2014
CROZES HERMITAGE "Les Launes”, DELAS 2013
LAFORET CHARDONNAY de Bourgogne, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2012
SAINT VERAN, JOSEPH DROUHIN 2012
SANCERRE, "Les Bonnes Bouches", HENRI BOURGEOIS 2013
CHABLIS "Reserve de Vaudon", JOSEPH DROUHIN 2014
Vintage

SAUVION ROSE D'ANJOU "Chemin des Sables", Vallée de 2015
la Loire

DELAS, TAVEL "La Comballe", Vallée du Rhéne 2012
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Redwine

CHATEAU LA ROSE PICOT, Médoc
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, JOSEPH DROUHIN
CHATEAU MEYNEY

CHATEAU SAINT PIERRE 4™ Cru Classeé
GISCOURS

LASCOMBES

CHATEAU CALON SEGUR

LA FLEUR DE PETRUS

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY

CHATEAU PAVIE

CHATEAU COS D'ESTOURNEL 2™ Cru Classé
CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES 5°™ Cru Classé
CHATEAU ANGELUS 1* Grand Cru Classé
CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 1* Cru Classé
CHATEAU HAUT BRION 1 Grand Cru Classé
CHATEAU MARGAUX 1% Cru Classé
CHATEAU LATOUR 1% Cru Classé

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 1 Cru Classé

Whitewine

LEON BEYER, Sylvaner

MACON VILLAGE, JOSEPH DROUHIN
LEON BEYER, Gewurztraminer
SAINT AUBIN, JOSEPH DROUHIN

MUSCAT DE BEAUME DE VENISE PAUL JABOULET

CESAR MELLOT POUILLY FUME

CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX, Pessac-Léognan
(Bordeaux)
POUILLY FUISSE, JOSEPH DROUHIN

CHABLIS RESERVE DE VAUDON, JOSEPH DROUHIN

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, Cote de Beaune,
Joseph Drouhin (Bourgogne)

CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX Grand Cru
CHABLIS VAUDESIR, JOSEPH DROUHIN

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GrandCru
MONTRACHET "Marquis de Laguiche" Grand Cru

Vintage
2001
2003
2006
2008
1989
1996
1983
1997
1982
1995
1989
2008
2004
1994
1990
2007
1998
2008
2008

Vintage
2000

2007
2007

1995
1998

2001
1994

2007
2009
2007

1994
1993

2001
2002

1,040
1,050
3,380
4,550
4,940
5,720
6,760
10,400
10,400
10,660
12,740
13,000
16,900
23,400
31,200
35,100
40,300
45,500
61,100

1,590
1,750
1,885

2,170
2,170

2,340
2,550

2,980
3,250
3,860

3,230
4,370

11,960
32,500

*All prices are net.




New Zealand
RedWine Vintage AUStraI Ia

STONE BAY PINOT NOIR Nelson 2016 820 -
STONE BAY MERLOT Gisborne 2014 820 RGdWl ne Vintage
VILLA MARIA ”Pr!vate B!n" Cgbernet. Sauvignon Merlot 2014 930 TYRELL'S OLD WINERY CABERNET-MERLOT 2012 810
VILLA MARIA "Private Bin" Pinot Noir Marlborough 2014 930 TYRELL'S OLD WINERY SHIRAZ 5015
VILLA MARIA "Cellar Selection” PINOT NOIR Marlborough 2012 1,320 LEEUWIN BSTATE SIBLINGS SHIRAZ 014 gig
NAUTILUS PINOT NOIR Marlborough 2014
. . & 2,640 YALUMBA THE SCRIBBLER CABERNET-SHIRAZ 2013 1,260
TYRELL'S HUNTER VALLEY SHIRAZ 2015 1,670
’ Wh IteWI ne JOHN DUVAL ENTITY 2012 2,650
STONE BAY CHARDONNAY Gisborne 2014 820 TYRELL'S VAT 8 SHIRAZ-CABERNET 2013 3,470
STONE BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough 2016 820 JOHN DUVAL ELIGO 2005 6,820
TWIN ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough 2016 830
VILLA MARIA "Private Bin" CHARDONNAY East Coast 2014 830 Wh . .
VILLA MARIA "Private Bin" Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 2015 830 IteWI ne
VILLA MARIA "Private Bin" Dry Riesling Marlborough 2015 830 ) )
VILLA MARIA "Private Bin" GewUrztraminer Est-Coast 2014 830 I\E(IFE{S\I;\II_IZ ?g?AV%llliNSE;\L(I ;E'\SA Iékgcléﬁg\l\jlgshollw_LON ;81: 31218
VILLA MARIA "Cellar Selection" SAUVIGNON BLANC 2015 1,320
NAUTILUS SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough 2015 2090 YALUMBA ORGANIC CHARDONNAY . 2016 1,330 |
NAUTILUS CHARDONNAY Marlborough 5013 2230 LEEUWIN ESTATE SIBLINGS RIESLING « Art Series » 2015 2,300 \
VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough 2015 2,300

South Africa

Italia e
RedWi n e Vintage RUPST &\I!,C\J{CIHrS]CSLD CLASSIQUE Vzir(])tilge

1,040
MASI BARDOLINO ‘Frescaripa” 2015 840 . . |
| BARBI RSSO DI MONTALCINO 2010 1,380 Wh |t€W| ne
RICASOLI BROLIO 2012 1,670
CITRA “Caroso” MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 2008 2,050 RUPERT & ROTCHSCHILD BARONESS NAD. CHARDONNAY 2014 1,040 ’
VALFIERI BEBBIOLO D’'ALBA 2007 2,230
| RICASOLI ASTUTO BOLGHERI SUPERIOR 2013 2,770
Whitewine . |
BOLLA PINOT GRIDIO 2015 810 Ch | Ie "
BOLLA SOAVE 2012 830
VALFIERI ROERO ARNEIS 2010 1,740 - ‘
VALFIERI GAVI DI GAVI 2015 2,020 RedWI ne Vintage '
SANTA COROLINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON GRAN RESERVA 2012 840
SANTA COROLINA CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA 2013 840 \

Whitewine
Germany SANTA COROLINA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2015 830 Id

. SANTA COROLINA RESERVA DE FAMILIA CHARDONNAY 2011 1,540
RedWI ne Vintage

Srcmte e Argenting |
Dr. BURKLIN-WOLF RIESLING TROCKEN 2015 1,940 RedWI ne

Dr. BURKLIN-WOLF RIESLING WACHENHEIMER 2012 2,130 Vintage |
SANTA ANA LA MASCOTA MALBEC 2015 830 |

SANTA ANA UNANIME 2012 2770 |

Whitewi r‘

U S A SANTA ANA LA MOSCOTA CHARDONNAY 2012 830 |

AVIARY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2015 1,670 All prices are net. |
AVIARY CHARDONNAY 2015 1,670 |

Spain
RGdWIﬂG Vintage

FAUSTINO MARTINEZ “V” RIOJA RESERVA 2010 2,080
‘ FAUSTINO MARTINEZ “I” RIOJA GRAND RESERVA 2004 3,070

Whitewine

FAUSTINO MARTINEZ “VII" RIOJA 2014 1,040




